R-Pack™ Rollable Ribbon Cordage
Compact Cordage Featuring Rollable Ribbon Technology Improves Termination Efficiency
With Rollable Ribbon technology,
individual fiber breakout is
easier than with flat ribbons.
R-Pack Rollable Ribbon Cordage Product Description
When you need a compact cordage solution for data centers or other high-density, high-

(dB/km) MCA (Z)
W AllWave® FLEX+ ZWP Bend-Optimized Optical Fiber G.657.A2 0.4 0.3 4
R-Pack Rollable Ribbon Cordage Ordering Information
Example: RP30-012A-WPY-4-12-2501
Short Description: RPNN-NNNV-WXY-Z-UU-DDD
RP = R-Pack Rollable Ribbon Cordage X =
Y =
Jacket Material (Flame Retardant)
P = Plenum
D = Low Smoke/Zero Halogen (OFNR & CPR Rated)
Jacket Color
Y = Yellow (Single-mode Optical Fiber)
NN =
Cordage Size
20 = 2.0 mm R-Pack Cordage (12 Fibers)
30 = 3.0 mm R-Pack Cordage (12 Fibers)
38 = 3.8 mm R-Pack Cordage (24 Fibers)
NNN = Fiber Count: 012 or 024 Z = Maximum Cable Attenuation (See Chart)
V = Version (See Chart) UU = Fiber Groupings or Ribbon Type = 12
W = Fiber Type (See Chart) DDD = Fiber Outer Diameter = 200 or 250 µm
* NOTE: Other colors available upon customer request.